

Popat Alias Anna Laxman Kamble ... since deceased through his legal heirs.	Respondents
--	-------------

CORAM : N.J. JAMADAR, J.
DATE : 13TH OCTOBER 2025.

1. Not on board. Upon mentioning taken on board.
2. Stand over to 9th December 2025.
3. Ad-interim relief, granted earlier, shall continue to operate till the next date.

KISHOR
RAGHUNATH
GADEKAR

Digitally signed
by KISHOR
RAGHUNATH
GADEKAR
Date: 2025.10.14
11:21:34 +0530